248.2 | 248 - One-piece drift punches

Standards:
NF E 71-211
Description:

e Octagon-shaped, high-strength steel
tip, hardened to 53-55 HRc.
e Zinc-plated finish.
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A [mm]
Diameter [mm]

Length L [mm]
Length L1 [mm]
Weight [g]
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1.9
8.0
150.0
30.0
45.0




